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Unaffiliated Show Jumping

2nd September

Class 1 - Sep 2nd 2018 - Unaffiliated SJ

Rider

Rider

Harry Vigors
Isla Ross

Isla Lynall

Katy McCall
Megan Vickery
Millie Hitchin
Lauren McNally
Joanna Messenger
Harriet South
Meredith Bird
Matilda Judd
Alex Mcconnell

Horse Faults

Horse Faults
Honey

Barley

Burgate Carina

Dutch Otto

Donny

Whitley Village Valentino
Ruby

Stella

Robin

Blueberry Mist

Maisie

Belle E

Class 2 - Sep 2nd 2018 - Unaffiliated SJ

Rider

Harry Vigors
Denis Bond
Harry Vigors
Ronnie Hodge-Roper
Biffy McNally
Grace Jacovides
Meredith Bird
Abbi Taylor
Harriet South
Xanthe Lewers
Isla Lynall

Ellie Stimpson
Matilda Judd
Clare MacLeod
Sylvia Manners
Katy McCall
Lauren McNally
Ellie Blossett
Jacqueline Langcake
Millie Hitchin
Alex Mcconnell
Jo Bosley

Horse Faults
Honey

Jake

Belle

May

Harry

He’s a cool dude
Blueberry Mist

Harley Flint

Robin

Bilbo Baggins

Burgate Carina
Beaugwent Monty
Maisie

Levanah

Black Woodland Jasper
Dutch Otto

Ruby

Ivy

Rivervalley Roxanne
Whitley Village Valentino
Belle

Izbushka
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Time
Time

Time

32.38
32.4
32.82
33.75
37.77
43.36
39.32
48.89
51.4
37.07
54

31.83
35.53
37.23
38.17
39.81
49.51
44.31
46.01
48.31
48.46
49.99
50.12
57.37
58.19
58.32

42.6
47.52
47.55
52.21
53.73
54.42
55.88



Place

23
24
25
25
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Florence Widdowson-Jor Sandy

Catrina Caritzo
Megan Vickery
Katie Hanson

Sophia
Donny E
Rolo E

Class 3 - Sep 2nd 2018 - Unaffiliated SJ

Rider
Ellie Blossett
Sofia Grimaldi

Ronnie Hodge-Roper

Danielle Poole
Serena Stanley
Denis Bond
Maddie Tracey
Paula Newman
Harry Vigors
Sarah Curtis
Cara Rhodes
Claire Maidment
Hannah Clack
Lucy Atkins
Helen Collier
Andre Gardiner
Biffy McNally
Abbi Taylor
Lucy Holmes
Harriet Sweeney
Laura Mathieson
Sarah Nicholson
Caroline Barford
Ellie Stimpson
Leah Pritchard

Jacqueline Langcake

Sylvia Manners
Hollie Cartwright
Emma Humphrey

Horse Faults
Darcy

Pointy

May

Spots Acknolaged
Dun and Dusted
Jake

Miracle Ballad

Miss Calliewags
Belle

Cara

Monty

Pepper

Penny

Priddy

Pepsi

Molly

Harry

Harley Flint
Derrybrisk Lad
Taimawr Brenin
Moydrum Star
Rufus

Misty may
Beaugwent Monty
Toby

Rivervalley Roxanne
Black Woodland Jasper
Amelia

Bonny

Florence Widdowson-Jones Sandy

Paige Williams

Mark Winston Davies

Sam Swatton-Andrews

Colin Pritchard
Jo Bosley
Katie Johnson

Bex Sharp

Kincon smoke
Wellington
Callister
Romeo
Izbushka
Lady Darcy

Guinness Il E
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Time

60.51
50.85

28.36
29.56
29.72
29.92
30.81
33.34
35.27
36.13
37.84
38.48
38.67
40.56
43.39

54.1
29.91
30.88
31.27
32.68
32.94
33.48
33.78
3541
38.07
39.15
40.55

41.9
44.97
45.26
56.25
61.39
31.12
43.14
36.08
36.65
45.45
58.08



Place

37 Katie Hanson

Rolo E

Class 4 - Sep 2nd 2018 - Unaffiliated SJ

Rider

Laura Mathieson
Helen Collier
Megan Floyd
Maddie Tracey
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Sam Spencer

5 Chiara Grimaldi
7 Abbi James

8 Paige Williams
9 Freya Renwick
10 Victoria Lee
11 Millie Hackeborn
12 Steve Pitcher

13 Daisy Picton-jones
14 Gemma Codner
15 Claire Ford

16 Hollie Cartwright
17 Danielle Poole
18 Serena Stanley
19 Paris Duffus
20 Lucy Holmes
21 Jessica Pitcher
22 Chloe Brown
23 Lucy Atkins
24 Andre Gardiner
25 Sarah Curtis
26 Caroline Barford
27 Charlotte Yonalt
28 Andre Gardiner
29 Cara Rhodes
30 Sarah Nicholson
31 Leah Pritchard
32 Scarlett Walton
33 Mark Winston Davies
34 Freya Webb
35 Leanne Bennett
36 Alice George
37 Alice Picton-jones
38 Claire Maidment
39 Sarah Baird
40 Bex Mcfarlane

Horse Faults
Moydrum Star
Jinx

Romany King
Miracle Ballad
Reggie

Anna

Kimba Royale
Stonewold Dale
Parc Valentine
Omelette
Greenvale Carnival
Crystal

Tarpey

It's Rocco

Lottie

Amelia

Spots Acknolaged
Dun and Dusted
Charlie Brown
Derrybrisk Lad
Larry

Carranduna Diamond
Priddy

Elvis

Cara

Misty may

Meg

Pretty

Monty

Rufus

Toby

Kilconnell Bay
Wellington

Rolo

Fudge

Houdini

Version Luovo
Pepper

Tia

Gucci E
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Time

29.11
29.64
29.96
31.52
32

32
3221
335
33.56
33.72
34.45
34.78
34.87
37.25
37.68
38
29.09
29.39
30.57
30.95
32.18
33.64
33.83
35.04
35.53
35.87
37.25
28.3
31.6
34.56
35.59
36.58
38.81
30.43
33.54
38.65
38.81
35.18
37.66
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Class 5 - Sep 2nd 2018 - Unaffiliated SJ

Rider Horse Faults
Morgan Braidleigh Corkhill Ruby

Sarah Langley Freddie

Ameila James Ech Na Sliabh

Amy Bird Connor

Helen Collier Jinx

Saffi Aiuto PLS Sherlock

Jessica Pitcher Larry

Chiara Grimaldi Mr Jones

Daisy Picton-jones Tarpey

Charlotte Campion Bella

Claire Ford Lottie

Ava Bremner Ferdi

Hollie Cartwright Tia

Alice Picton-jones Version Luovo

Jasmine Swatton-Andrew Harley Flint

Daisy Mitford-Slade Barney

Chloe Brown Carranduna Diamond
Victoria Lee Omelette

Megan Floyd Romany King

Steve Pitcher Crystal

Scarlett Walton Kilconnell Bay

Ophelia Spracklen Tiger Feat

Leanne Bennett Fudge

Paige Williams Stonewold Dale

Millie Hackeborn Greenvale Carnival

Peter Thornhill Krystal Spirit E
Jess Baker Lucky Dice R
Gemma Codner It's Rocco R
Class 6 - Sep 2nd 2018 - Unaffiliated SJ

Rider Horse Faults
Ophelia Spracklen Tiger Feat

Amy Bird Connor

Abbi James Kimba Royale

Daisy Mitford-Slade Barney

Lauren McNally Tom

Ava Bremner Ferdi

Megan Floyd Trickstar

Ameila James Ech Na Sliabh

Saffi Aiuto PLS Sherlock

Jasmine Swatton-Andrew Harley Flint

c 0 0 b~ A b b b PP p OO O OC O O O O O O O

N B R R
o o NN

o o A A OO O O O O

Time

Time

30.53
32.96
33.56
33.94
34.26
35.09

35.7
37.55
39.37
39.44
43.12
34.92
37.95
37.96
39.14

39.3
41.48
49.12
36.47

38.7
39.51
34.59
37.99
37.83
39.09

28.58
30.56
32.09
32.16
33.11
36.13
29.13
20.22
32.68
33.47



Place Rider Horse Faults Time
1 Lucie Lee Steve 0 30.94
2 Megan Floyd Trickstar 0 35.29
3 Sapphire Graham Jack 4 31.62
4 Alice Bibby Pancake 4 33.61
5 Alice Bibby Pete 8 333

6 Lauren McNally Tom 12 32.24



